managed by the Malta Council for the Voluntary Sector. 

1.5.2 The beneficiary of the financing is Siggiewi Rowing Club and all fiscal reciepts shall 

be addressed to the same organisation.  

1.5.3 The budget allocated for this procurement must not exceed twenty-two thousand euros 

(€22,000) inclusive of all applicable taxes and transport costs with delivery at 8, Moll 

ic-Cangatura, Marsa, MRS 1932, Malta. 

1.6 Clarification Meeting 

1.6.1 An Online Clarification meeting will be held on 7 May 2024 at 1400hrs CEST the 

purpose of which is to clarify any technical aspects related to this tender.